26.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Nutfräser, Z=2, mit Bohrschneide, Schaft 8 mm
andere Grössen auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
NF2/8-6.5-40Z2 2.0 8.0 40.0 6.5 2
NF2.5/8-8-40Z2 2.5 8.0 40.0 8.0 2
NF3/8-10-46Z2 3.0 8.0 46.0 10.0 2
NF3/8-10-70Z2 3.0 8.0 70.0 10.0 2
NF4/8-10-46Z2 4.0 8.0 46.0 10.0 2
NF4/8-16-52Z2 4.0 8.0 52.0 16.0 2
NF4/8-10-70Z2 4.0 8.0 70.0 10.0 2
NF5/8-16-52Z2 5.0 8.0 52.0 16.0 2
NF5/8-20-58Z2 5.0 8.0 58.0 20.0 2
NF5/8-16-70Z2 5.0 8.0 70.0 16.0 2
NF5/8-20-90Z2 5.0 8.0 90.0 20.0 2
NF6/8-16-52Z2 6.0 8.0 52.0 16.0 2
NF6/8-23-59Z2 6.0 8.0 59.0 23.0 2
NF6/8-16-70Z2 6.0 8.0 70.0 16.0 2
NF7/8-16-52Z2 7.0 8.0 52.0 16.0 2
NF7/8-25-61Z2 7.0 8.0 61.0 25.0 2
NF8/8-20-53Z2 8.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF8/8-25-60Z2 8.0 8.0 60.0 25.0 2
NF8/8-20-70Z2 8.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF8/8-25-70Z2 8.0 8.0 70.0 25.0 2
NF8/8-30-90Z2 8.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF9/8-20-53Z2 9.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF10/8-20-53Z2 10.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF10/8-25-57Z2 10.0 8.0 57.0 25.0 2
NF10/8-20-70Z2 10.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF10/8-30-90Z2 10.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF11/8-20-53Z2 11.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF11/8-25-57Z2 11.0 8.0 57.0 25.0 2
NF11/8-20-70Z2 11.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF12/8-20-53Z2 12.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF12/8-30-62Z2 12.0 8.0 62.0 30.0 2
26.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
NF12/8-20-70Z2 12.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF12/8-30-90Z2 12.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF13/8-20-53Z2 13.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF13/8-20-70Z2 13.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF13/8-30-90Z2 13.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF14/8-20-53Z2 14.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF14/8-20-70Z2 14.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF14/8-30-90Z2 14.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF15/8-20-53Z2 15.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF15/8-20-70Z2 15.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF15/8-30-90Z2 15.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF16/8-20-53Z2 16.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF16/8-30-62Z2 16.0 8.0 62.0 30.0 2
NF16/8-20-70Z2 16.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2
NF16/8-30-90Z2 16.0 8.0 90.0 30.0 2
NF17/8-20-53Z2 17.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF18/8-20-53Z2 18.0 8.0 53.0 20.0 2
NF18/8-35-67Z2 18.0 8.0 67.0 35.0 2
NF18/8-20-70Z2 18.0 8.0 70.0 20.0 2